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Favbet League
2020/21 8th round, Match #54

Friday, 31.10.2020, 14:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
23 Kravchenko Mykyta
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
29 Yemets Vladyslav
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
94 Mamadu Lamin Danfa
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
22 Kostyshyn Denys
10 Morozko Euhenii
19 Isaienko Yevhenii

Substitutes
71 Kucherenko Yevhenii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
21 Novak Yevhenii
90 Bohdanov Andrii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
9 Antiukh Denys
69 Ilin Oleh
11 Seleznov Yevgen
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

1 Kychak Artem
11 Ksonz Pavlo
6 Drame Issiar
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
42 Pasich Yevhenii
19 Teixeira
89 Politylo Sergey (C)
20 Babenko Ruslan
22 Benito
8 Shahab

Substitutes
12 Betim
4 Gryshko Dmytro
5 Ablitarov Rizvan
14 Romanovskij Daniel
9 Zaviisyi Taras
77 Kirylenko
7 Chogadze Temur
18 Alvarenga
33 Kargbo Junior

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

VAR Referee:
Romanov Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 8th round, Match #54
Friday, 31.10.2020, 14:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
99 Zadoia Yevhenii 8'

15' 22 Benito

17' 22 Benito

20' 20 Babenko Ruslan

94 Mamadu Lamin Danfa 25'

94 Mamadu Lamin Danfa
69 Ilin Oleh 56'

19 Isaienko Yevhenii
11 Seleznov Yevgen 56'

22 Kostyshyn Denys
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 59'

13 Havrysh Vitalii 61'

62' 8 Shahab

64' 6 Drame Issiar

69 Ilin Oleh 65'

8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
90 Bohdanov Andrii 69'

10 Morozko Euhenii
7 Lysenko Volodymyr 69'

72' 19 Teixeira
18 Alvarenga

72' 8 Shahab
33 Kargbo Junior

74' 89 Politylo Sergey

77' 11 Ksonz Pavlo
7 Chogadze Temur

11 Seleznov Yevgen 86'

89' 22 Benito
9 Zaviisyi Taras

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


